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of all required data. 
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Sr. 

No.
Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Mrs.) Gender Category

1 1 CET21A1008893 BAGWAN ABDULHADI SOHAIL Male General

2 2 CET21A1012951 ELIZABATH SALMIYA K S Female OBC (NCL)

3 3 CET21A1010215 DEBASISH NAYAK Male OBC (NCL)

4 4 CET21A1008435 NOOR RANA Female General

5 5 CET21A1007771 ADITI AMAR KHARAT Female SC

6 6 CET21A1013120 SEJAL BIDHURI Female OBC (NCL)

7 7 CET21A1009336 ARPIT SHARMA Male General

8 8 CET21A1007124 MANJUL VERMA Male General

9 9 CET21A1002947 MANISANKAR MAJUMDER Male SC

10 10 CET21A1002743 WUPADRASTA SRINIVASA SARMA Male General EWS

11 11 CET21A1010954 SANAT KUMAR NAMBIAR Male General

12 12 CET21A1013476 JYOTI MITTAL Female General

13 13 CET21A1014381 APARNA S Female General

14 14 CET21A1004875 SHREYA PANT Female General

15 15 CET21A1011746 GHODKE SHASHEE SANJAY Male SC

16 16 CET21A1013880 ARAVIND J Male General

17 17 CET21A1010477 GHULAM YAZDANI JAFAR ANSARI Male General

18 18 CET21A1006005 ANUPAMA B Female General

19 19 CET21A1006186 KEVIN JOBI ALEXANDER Male General

20 20 CET21A1007221 RUMY PRABHUNATH PARIT Female General

21 21 CET21A1010259 SHIVA SHANKARAN K Male General

22 22 CET21A1013836 NABANKUR BERA Male General

23 23 CET21A1013858 SHAIKH AALIYABANU MOHMMADFARUKH Female General

24 24 CET21A1015170 PRANAV RADHAKRISHNAN Male General

25 25 CET21A1014602 SHAURYA SRIVASTAVA Male General

26 26 CET21A1004789 PATIL PRANAV PRAKASH Male General

27 27 CET21A1013220 GOPINATH Male General EWS

28 28 CET21A1009522 M SUSHMITA REDDIKA Female OBC (NCL)

29 29 CET21A1015492 HIMANSHU SINGH Male General

30 30 CET21A1007348 GURKARAN SINGH Male General

31 31 CET21A1005180 RAKHI R Female General

32 32 CET21A1005184 MARIYA SATHEESH Female General

33 33 CET21A1009125 PAVITHRA P Female SC

34 34 CET21A1004923 SANTHI PRIYA P Female General

35 35 CET21A1013146 ABHINAV TRIPATHI Male General EWS

36 36 CET21A1011817 NORISH K Male General

37 37 CET21A1009476 PRATHIBHA P NAIR Female General

38 38 CET21A1001564 SANDEEP JENA Male General
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39 39 CET21A1005150 KALIDASAN V Male General

40 40 CET21A1009259 GANGOTHRI N Female General

41 41 CET21A1012591 LIYA SUSAN RAJ Female General

42 42 CET21A1013253 EKANSH GOYAL Male General

43 43 CET21A1014144 NEETHU SARA VARGHESE Female General

44 44 CET21A1014612 ABHINASH BARMAN Male General

45 45 CET21A1011219 URATH SURAJ JAYAKUMAR Male General

46 46 CET21A1014900 ANKITH GUMPULA Male SC

47 47 CET21A1011369 SHUBHAM KUMAR Male General EWS

48 48 CET21A1007920 APARNA RATHEESH Female General

49 49 CET21A1014597 MRUNALINI D Female General

50 50 CET21A1014464 MD MUNTAJIM DANISH Male OBC (NCL)

51 51 CET21A1014295 KARTIK KULBHASKAR SINGH Male General

52 52 CET21A1013904 NIVIYA BENNY P Female General

53 53 CET21A1000027 AAYUSH ANSHU Male General

54 54 CET21A1004768 AMULYA BARANWAL Male General

55 55 CET21A1003218 SUMIT PRASAD Male General

56 56 CET21A1009334 ALEENA SABRIN Female General

57 57 CET21A1008933 ANUSREE VIDHU Female OBC (NCL)

58 58 CET21A1006931 KARTHIKA A Female OBC (NCL)

59 59 CET21A1015677 VISHAL V Male OBC (NCL)

60 60 CET21A1009475 VIGHNESH R NAIR Male General

61 61 CET21A1012279 VISHAL VIVEK Male SC

62 62 CET21A1015049 GYANA RANJAN SAHOO Male OBC (NCL)

63 63 CET21A1012112 UBALE AMIT MILIND Male SC

64 64 CET21A1014800 MOHAMMED TABREZ ALAM Male General

65 65 CET21A1012031 ADARSH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

66 66 CET21A1001805 KAREN ELSA THOMAS Female General

67 67 CET21A1007602 KOLA SRIKANTH Male OBC (NCL)

68 68 CET21A1015659 K PRUDHVI RAJ Male SC

69 69 CET21A1013517 MERIN MARY DAVIS Female General

70 70 CET21A1014680 AMAN JHA Male General

71 71 CET21A1015470 ATHULYA P B Female OBC (NCL)

72 72 CET21A1004093 VATSAL NANDA Male General

73 73 CET21A1014822 ANJALY THANKACHAN Female General

74 74 CET21A1004193 V VIGNESH Male OBC (NCL)

75 75 CET21A1007935 DIVYA NISTALA Female General

76 76 CET21A1007596 AKHITHA ELSA AJITH Female General

77 77 CET21A1014020 ELVIS VINCENT CABRAL Male General

78 78 CET21A1006833 AVISHEK ROY CHOWDHURY Male SC

79 79 CET21A1006578 SNEHA SMRITI MINZ Female ST
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80 80 CET21A1003369 RISHABH RAJESH Male OBC (NCL)

81 81 CET21A1012341 ANJITH R NAIR Male General

82 82 CET21A1012439 ANGESH SHAMBHU SINGH Male General

83 83 CET21A1014252 MANISH BEHERA Male General

84 84 CET21A1013951 AKHIL P SHIBU Male General

85 85 CET21A1000384 SURABHI SINGH Female General

86 86 CET21A1004223 SHREEMATHY R Female OBC (NCL)

87 87 CET21A1007105 RAKSHANA R Female OBC (NCL)

88 88 CET21A1010419 RAJALAKSHMI SHAJI Female OBC (NCL)

89 89 CET21A1012294 ABHISHEK SANJAY SATDIVE Male SC

90 90 CET21A1009469 ARJUN Male General

91 91 CET21A1011742 KALE NIKHIL SUNIL Male SC

92 92 CET21A1015636 SARATH KRISHNARAJ.K Male SC

93 93 CET21A1015102 SAYAR GUHA Male General

94 94 CET21A1010062 DIYA JAYAPRAKASH NAIR Female General

95 95 CET21A1009841 AMAL SHAJI S S Male OBC (NCL)

96 96 CET21A1011026 RAJESH KUMAR Male SC

97 97 CET21A1008202 RIYA PATWAL Female General

98 98 CET21A1013865 IRFAN MUHAMMED V N Male OBC (NCL)

99 99 CET21A1015327 DURAI MURALI  R Male OBC (NCL)

100 100 CET21A1004584 SHWETA KUSHWAHA Female General

101 101 CET21A1010940 ADWAITH KIRAN S S Male General

102 102 CET21A1008740 ANSH GOPAL BHARDWAJ Male General

103 103 CET21A1001030 SURYA Male OBC (NCL)

104 104 CET21A1005622 SABARIESWAR Male OBC (NCL)

105 105 CET21A1015704 DEEP DARSAN KALITA Male General

106 106 CET21A1011196 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY Female General

107 107 CET21A1014250 ARNAB HALDER Male General

108 108 CET21A1005364 SUBHRADEEP CHAUDHURI Male General

109 109 CET21A1012890 PRADHEEP B Male OBC (NCL)

110 110 CET21A1015084 D SURIYA ROSHAN Male General

111 111 CET21A1012499 SHASHI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

112 112 CET21A1011895 FARIS MUHAMMED P M Male OBC (NCL)

113 113 CET21A1009824 SELVAMUTHUKUMARAN KS Male OBC (NCL)

114 114 CET21A1000700 ABHIJEET KUMAR Male General EWS

115 115 CET21A1010606 ALDRIN C GOMEZ Male OBC (NCL)

116 116 CET21A1008184 SUDEV V S Male OBC (NCL)

117 117 CET21A1007825 AYISHA SANIYATH Female OBC (NCL)

118 118 CET21A1013294 MANISH KUMAR SINGH Male General

119 119 CET21A1009413 SHON JACOB Male General

120 120 CET21A1014516 R.VENKATRAMAN Male OBC (NCL)
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121 121 CET21A1000855 AKHIL BALACHANDRAN Male General

122 122 CET21A1012685 VAISAKH. A Male General

123 123 CET21A1010733 ATAL BIHARI UPADHYAY Male General EWS

124 124 CET21A1008737 ANANT RAJ Male OBC (NCL)

125 125 CET21A1003869 SOUMI DASMONDAL Female General

126 126 CET21A1014914 VINEET RAJ SANSHUBH Male SC

127 127 CET21A1013381 ROHIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

128 128 CET21A1013803 SADDAM HUSSAIN Male OBC (NCL)

129 129 CET21A1014160 SANDESH Male General

130 130 CET21A1012786 V S ROCHANA Female OBC (NCL)

131 131 CET21A1001076 YASHWANTH KUMAR KK Male SC

132 132 CET21A1005061 ANKITHA SUNDARAN Female SC

133 133 CET21A1011882 J PRAKASH RAJAN Male SC

134 134 CET21A1007830 RAEESA NASRIN Female OBC (NCL)

135 135 CET21A1009956 SUMANTRA BANERJEE Male General

136 136 CET21A1012563 SUDHANSHU RANJAN Male OBC (NCL)

137 137 CET21A1012298 ANANTHSHREE M Male General

138 138 CET21A1002572 VISHNURAJ K Male General

139 139 CET21A1008400 SILVIN TONY Male General

140 140 CET21A1011297 SAMAD AADIL M N Male OBC (NCL)

141 141 CET21A1014549 SANKEERTH PR Male OBC (NCL)

142 142 CET21A1012073 SIRAM VAMSI NAGENDRA KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

143 143 CET21A1004897 IDHAYA VENDHAN C Male OBC (NCL)

144 144 CET21A1012582 PRINCE PAL Male OBC (NCL)

145 145 CET21A1013848 RAHUL KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

146 146 CET21A1011983 AVIJIT CHATTERJEE Male General

147 147 CET21A1002176 MOUMITA DAS Female General

148 148 CET21A1009858 AJMAL M Male General

149 149 CET21A1013674 ANSELM TONY DSILVA Male General

150 150 CET21A1004269 ABINESH.T Male General

151 151 CET21A1009937 GUDISE VENKATA NAGARJUNA Male SC

152 152 CET21A1014654 SETHURAMAN K Male General

153 153 CET21A1004099 ROSHIN GR Male OBC (NCL)

154 154 CET21A1015488 V ASWIN Male General

155 155 CET21A1011888 SOHAM SAHANA Male General

156 156 CET21A1013400 RAGUL KUMAR Male General

157 157 CET21A1013440 SACHIN M Male OBC (NCL)

158 158 CET21A1004930 ARYA ANANDAN Female General

159 159 CET21A1007945 ALEN TONY ALAPPATT Male General

160 160 CET21A1009099 DANOUSH B Male General

161 161 CET21A1006777 SHIVDEEP TALWAR Male General
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162 162 CET21A1010564 UTKRIST  S Male General

163 163 CET21A1013550 GAGAN GAURAV Male General

164 164 CET21A1009379 ASHWIN K G Male OBC (NCL)

165 165 CET21A1012965 VISHAL YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

166 166 CET21A1008344 CHETHAN R Male General

167 167 CET21A1015469 PALASH DUBEY Male General

168 168 CET21A1014937 ANKIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

169 169 CET21A1009801 TELAKALLU RISHABH SHANKAR Male General

170 170 CET21A1000376 NANDANA HARIDAS Female General

171 171 CET21A1008730 GOWRI JEOTHIS Female OBC (NCL)

172 172 CET21A1010102 RANJITH R GOUTHAM Male General

173 173 CET21A1010782 JOTHI ILAVARASAN Male SC

174 174 CET21A1006808 NIRMAL N R Male OBC (NCL)

175 175 CET21A1013143 GADIREDDY JANARDHAN Male General

176 176 CET21A1006981 JITHESH PRAKASH Male OBC (NCL)

177 177 CET21A1009489 ANKIT TRIPATHI Male General

178 178 CET21A1011288 TUMMALA YASHWANTH CHOWDARY Male General

179 179 CET21A1006975 RESHMA KUMAR S Female OBC (NCL)

180 180 CET21A1004435 SHALOM TIRKEY Male ST

181 181 CET21A1014037 AKASH MANNA Male General EWS

182 182 CET21A1013956 SARIKA Female General

183 183 CET21A1009390 AVINASH B Male OBC (NCL)

184 184 CET21A1012210 MANU SURESH Male General

185 185 CET21A1012961 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAAZ AHMED Male General

186 186 CET21A1013422 ANANDA KRISHNA.S Male General

187 187 CET21A1010449 MUKUL MISHRA Male General

188 188 CET21A1009568 CHANDER SHEKHAR Male General

189 189 CET21A1002815 ASADULLAH Male General

190 190 CET21A1015197 SURIYA VARUGHESE Female General

191 191 CET21A1007323 GANGA SANKAR Female General

192 192 CET21A1004937 PARMOD MAHATO Male SC

193 193 CET21A1007811 VINAYAKA Male General

194 194 CET21A1013809 A KARTHIKEYAN REDDY Male General EWS

195 195 CET21A1013993 ARAVIND K MOHAN Male General

196 196 CET21A1012388 MAYANK TIWARI Male General

197 197 CET21A1007605 ARJUN PRASAD Male OBC (NCL)

198 198 CET21A1001610 ARKADEEP SAHA Male General

199 199 CET21A1012151 M HARISANTH Male General

200 200 CET21A1014790 ADNAN AASHIR Male General

201 201 CET21A1012137 SHIDIN P Male OBC (NCL)

202 202 CET21A1013897 ANANTHU ANIL Male OBC (NCL)
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203 203 CET21A1008515 ADITYA KUMAR Male General

204 204 CET21A1013175 NAMITHA K G Female OBC (NCL)

205 205 CET21A1013577 SOUMYADUT GHOSH Male OBC (NCL)

206 206 CET21A1013819 NITESH KUMAR Male General

207 207 CET21A1005518 BASAVARAJU SAI PAVAN VAIBHAV Male General

208 208 CET21A1007916 JOSE ANTONY LEO Male General

209 209 CET21A1004870 KSHIRSAGAR SOURABH SULINDRA Male General

210 210 CET21A1012367 LENIN D Male OBC (NCL)

211 211 CET21A1012072 K.A.JAYALAKSHMY Female OBC (NCL)

212 212 CET21A1006552 MANU ABRAHAM Male General

213 213 CET21A1013602 APRAJITA KHURANA Female General

214 214 CET21A1003810 L CHETAN SHIKHAR Male General

215 215 CET21A1014781 SHAGUN GANOTRA Male General

216 216 CET21A1009344 K A JAYAKRISHNAN Male OBC (NCL)

217 217 CET21A1012958 ARUN K REJI Male General

218 218 CET21A1000214 CHARUMATHI K Female General

219 219 CET21A1013937 AKHIL JAMWAL Male General

220 220 CET21A1014401 NABAJYOTI BARAHAPURIA Male General

221 221 CET21A1013658

MOHAMMED AMEERULLAH HUSSAIN 

KHAN Male OBC (NCL)

222 222 CET21A1006564 SUPRIYAVARSHINI Female General EWS

223 223 CET21A1012252 NISHANK JAIN Male General

224 224 CET21A1000061 VISHNU SUBRAMANIYAM Male SC

225 225 CET21A1013269 GARIKINA VINISHA Female OBC (NCL)

226 226 CET21A1011336 STANE THEDEVUS K Male OBC (NCL)

227 227 CET21A1010559 KADLAK VAIBHAV HEMANT Male SC

228 228 CET21A1011541 PRANAV TRIVEDI Male General

229 229 CET21A1012692 GOKUL M Male General

230 230 CET21A1000112 ASHISH SINGH Male General

231 231 CET21A1005299 RUCHIPRIYA DUTTA Female General

232 232 CET21A1001992 SAURAV KRISHNA Male General

233 233 CET21A1013712 HEMANT SAINI Male OBC (NCL)

234 234 CET21A1013920 AKHIL MANHAS Male General

235 235 CET21A1012468 KARTHIKA S NAIR Female General

236 236 CET21A1003515 SNEHA JOY Female General

237 237 CET21A1006042 DILSHA DILEEP Female OBC (NCL)

238 238 CET21A1011224 UDBHAV DWIVEDI Male General

239 239 CET21A1014999 PREM PRAKASH Male OBC (NCL)

240 240 CET21A1001193 MANU B ALEX Male OBC (NCL)

241 241 CET21A1010792 SANJU SEBASTIAN V T Male OBC (NCL)

242 242 CET21A1011387 VIGNESH KUMAR V Male OBC (NCL)
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243 243 CET21A1001760 KEVIN TONY Male General

244 244 CET21A1009986 VARSHINI S Female General

245 245 CET21A1004077 NADIMINTI DAYANVESH Male SC

246 246 CET21A1007952 CHITRANSH PRATAP SINGH Male General

247 247 CET21A1002092 ARYAMAN DAS Male SC

248 248 CET21A1002937 MAYANK GOSWAMI Male OBC (NCL)

249 249 CET21A1012399 AISWARYA V Female General

250 250 CET21A1014030 ANARGHA A P Female SC

251 251 CET21A1009803 RIYA C J Female OBC (NCL)

252 252 CET21A1010900 PRAVIN KUMAR Male General

253 253 CET21A1007996 AKSA SUSAN SKARIAH Female General

254 254 CET21A1011256 INDRAJEET KUMAR Male ST

255 255 CET21A1006416 ANUGRAH KALESH Male SC

256 256 CET21A1008867 ALBY JO MATHEW Male General

257 257 CET21A1012992 KIRAN RAJ K Male SC

258 258 CET21A1011154 ASWANI A S Female OBC (NCL)

259 259 CET21A1012617 ADVYTH LAL Male OBC (NCL)

260 260 CET21A1011028 MD   KAMAL   ASHRAF Male OBC (NCL)

261 261 CET21A1008558 PUSHPENDU ROY Male General

262 262 CET21A1011852 PRAVEEN ADITYA K M Male SC

263 263 CET21A1015157 ADIL C A Male OBC (NCL)

264 264 CET21A1005011 NATEKAR SARVESH MAHESH Male OBC (NCL)

265 265 CET21A1000087 SANJU A D Male OBC (NCL)

266 266 CET21A1000263 SUBHAM KUMAR NANDY Male General

267 267 CET21A1013338 ASHIKA T Female OBC (NCL)

268 268 CET21A1011145 VENI G Female OBC (NCL)

269 269 CET21A1011412 GUMPULA SATHVIK Male SC

270 270 CET21A1003129 INDIBAR SIKDAR Male SC

271 271 CET21A1002930 ARJUN ASOK G Male General

272 272 CET21A1002880 MAKESH P M Male General

273 273 CET21A1000168 KISHOR N Male General

274 274 CET21A1015132 MOHAMMED ROSHAN Male General

275 275 CET21A1008960 AL SHAMEEN S Male OBC (NCL)

276 276 CET21A1012189 AHONA MAULIK Female General

277 277 CET21A1010885 ABHISHEK PATTNAIK Male General

278 278 CET21A1013057 DINESHKUMAR M Male SC

279 279 CET21A1007691 RAHUL NEHRA Male General

280 280 CET21A1012305 KARTHIK VC Male General

281 281 CET21A1005962 DHEERAJ G Male General

282 282 CET21A1015691 SHIV KUMAR CHOUDHARY Male General

283 283 CET21A1004731 NIKESH R Male General
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284 284 CET21A1009773 DINESH KUMAR G Male OBC (NCL)

285 285 CET21A1010224 KARAN TANWAR Male SC

286 286 CET21A1000057 AMAL K S Male OBC (NCL)

287 287 CET21A1006433 ANOOJ C A Male OBC (NCL)

288 288 CET21A1010170 MIR INTAJ ALI Male OBC (NCL)

289 289 CET21A1012111 VISHNU Male General

290 290 CET21A1010553 SACHIN S Male General

291 291 CET21A1014246 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY Male General

292 292 CET21A1003628 HIMANSHU KUMAR Male SC

293 293 CET21A1001594 NAMAN SHARMA Male General

294 294 CET21A1011969 VAIBHAV DWIVEDI Male General

295 295 CET21A1013297 SIYYADRI JAYADEEP RAHUL Male SC

296 296 CET21A1002697 ADARSH M Male OBC (NCL)

297 297 CET21A1013330 SOMADULA TULASI Female SC

298 298 CET21A1013156 ANJALI YADAV Female OBC (NCL)

299 299 CET21A1004231 ANN MARIA M A Female OBC (NCL)

300 300 CET21A1012552 ROHIT REMESAN Male OBC (NCL)

301 301 CET21A1009865 ADITYA ANAND Male General

302 302 CET21A1009421 RITENDRA RATHOD Male General

303 303 CET21A1005611

BASAVARAJU SAI PAVAN KALYAN 

CHAKRAVARTHY Male General

304 304 CET21A1013687 SAURABH PRATAP SINGH Male General

305 305 CET21A1008871 KANISHKA Female SC

306 306 CET21A1013363 SUDHANSHU SINGH Male General

307 307 CET21A1006294 ASHIK A S Male OBC (NCL)

308 308 CET21A1003656 TEESHA SEN Female OBC (NCL)

309 309 CET21A1011872 VINEET VENKATRAMAN MUDALIAR Male General

310 310 CET21A1001847 GUTTULA BHARGAV KUMAR Male General

311 311 CET21A1005572 PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA Male OBC (NCL)

312 312 CET21A1014005 SIDDHANT BHAGWAT TURALKAR Male SC

313 313 CET21A1008147 PURVA JAIN Female General

314 314 CET21A1009527 MUHAMMED RASAL C Male OBC (NCL)

315 315 CET21A1010511 ATHUL SEKHAR U S Male General

316 316 CET21A1011611 RAVI KANT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

317 317 CET21A1012063 TEJASWA MISHRA Male General

318 318 CET21A1011750 SHAILJA TYAGI Female General

319 319 CET21A1006713 AKHIL JAMES Male General

320 320 CET21A1002949 GONDODE RAKSHIT SURESH Male SC

321 321 CET21A1002008 ANSHIKA GRADE Female General

322 322 CET21A1014877 SHUBHI MISHRA Female General

323 323 CET21A1008532 SACHIN SUNIL Male General
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324 324 CET21A1012188 UTKARSH SONI Male OBC (NCL)

325 325 CET21A1009051 SUJITH L Male OBC (NCL)

326 326 CET21A1013807 KADALI HANUMANSAI Male OBC (NCL)

327 327 CET21A1007551 HARSHIT MISHRA Male General

328 328 CET21A1009174 SAVIO SEBASTIAN Male OBC (NCL)

329 329 CET21A1013167 YUVRAJ SHARMA Male General

330 330 CET21A1008946 ATHUL K ASHOK Male General

331 331 CET21A1006506 AKSHAY RAMACHANDRAN Male General

332 332 CET21A1010263 ARJUN P Male General

333 333 CET21A1014952 VIJAY KUMAR M Male OBC (NCL)

334 334 CET21A1005314 RANJITH M Male General

335 335 CET21A1012661 SINDHU B L Female SC

336 336 CET21A1005709 SHEETAL NEGI Female General

337 337 CET21A1013931 RAMPAKA SHIVA KUMAR Male SC

338 338 CET21A1013228 JOJO GEORGE Male General

339 339 CET21A1002585 SAMPATHIRAO YESWANTH Male OBC (NCL)

340 340 CET21A1011603 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH Male General

341 341 CET21A1011770 PINKU SHAW Female OBC (NCL)

342 342 CET21A1005821 YOGESH Male SC

343 343 CET21A1005649 KARUN AVADHESH PANDEY Male General EWS

344 344 CET21A1010008 PRIYA MINZ Female ST

345 345 CET21A1011557 FIDHA FATHIMA R Female OBC (NCL)

346 346 CET21A1015415 MARK SANYAL Male General

347 347 CET21A1014872 NITIN KURUVILA ALEX Male General

348 348 CET21A1011994 ANUGRAH TN Male General

349 349 CET21A1007121 SHUBHIKA BODWAL Female SC

350 350 CET21A1010033 RISHAV LAKHERA Male General

351 351 CET21A1009463 ANANTHA NARAYANAN G Male OBC (NCL)

352 352 CET21A1007601 ASWIN A Male OBC (NCL)

353 353 CET21A1004874 SUBHAM KUMAR Male SC

354 354 CET21A1011440 MEENAKSHI S S Female General

355 355 CET21A1013456 SURYA PRATAP Male OBC (NCL)

356 356 CET21A1012322 MUHAMMED FAIZAL C U Male OBC (NCL)

357 357 CET21A1005029 NANDHA KUMAR V Male OBC (NCL)

358 358 CET21A1014669 GAUTAM KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

359 359 CET21A1011601 SUGAN PANDIAN R K Male General

360 360 CET21A1010212 SIVADHARZHINI M Female General

361 361 CET21A1001165 ALOK SINGH Male General

362 362 CET21A1001248 GAURAV KUMAR Male General

363 363 CET21A1011776 ANURAAG KUMAR Male General

364 364 CET21A1009023 SNEHA SUNIL Female SC
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365 365 CET21A1014525 WASSAM SHAHID HASHMI Male General

366 366 CET21A1011941 TRIDIPTO SIKDAR Male General

367 367 CET21A1013654 SANJANA VILAS PATEKAR Female SC

368 368 CET21A1013011 SAGNIK MITRA Male OBC (NCL)

369 369 CET21A1004313 VIDYA SAGAR Male General

370 370 CET21A1012197 ANKUSH RANA Male OBC (NCL)

371 371 CET21A1005291 PEDAPATI PRADEEP Male OBC (NCL)

372 372 CET21A1008584 ABHISIT BAJIA Male General

373 373 CET21A1008284 KEDILAYA AKSHAY Male General

374 374 CET21A1014189 JOSEPH MANJOORAN Male General

375 375 CET21A1006653 SHUBHRA GARG Female General

376 376 CET21A1014771 ASHIK K N Male OBC (NCL)

377 377 CET21A1012304 AMARTYA RANJAN Male OBC (NCL)

378 378 CET21A1013584 MALVIKA VINOD Female General

379 379 CET21A1008150 MICHAEL VARGHESE Male General

380 380 CET21A1013429 MERUGU SUREKHA Female General

381 381 CET21A1006055 CYRUS RAVIVARMA Male SC

382 382 CET21A1008655 SAI PRAKASH BOHIDAR Male General

383 383 CET21A1005218 SHEGUNSHI ROHAN RAJESH Male General

384 384 CET21A1011951 AJITH N Male OBC (NCL)

385 385 CET21A1013043 AFSAL S Male OBC (NCL)

386 386 CET21A1012999 HARIKRISHNAN H Male OBC (NCL)

387 387 CET21A1014312 SEN KUMAR Male General

388 388 CET21A1013413 APEKSHA MALL Female OBC (NCL)

389 389 CET21A1015531 NISHA SEMWAL Female OBC (NCL)

390 390 CET21A1009085 HARSH Male OBC (NCL)

391 391 CET21A1010124 ANCHITA MONI Female General

392 392 CET21A1008289 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

393 393 CET21A1003347 NITISH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

394 394 CET21A1005884 SONIA V Female General

395 395 CET21A1002934 DIPIN EVUGIN Male General

396 396 CET21A1012228 MRINAL JYOTI BARMAN Male OBC (NCL)

397 397 CET21A1014951 RAHUL THAKUR Male OBC (NCL)

398 398 CET21A1009123 PRIYASH KUMAR SINHA Male General

399 399 CET21A1006417 SUJITH C Male OBC (NCL)

400 400 CET21A1006492 SANDRA KURIAKOSE Female General

401 401 CET21A1009403 NEDUNURI RAGHU Male SC

402 402 CET21A1005156 ATHIRA K Female General

403 403 CET21A1012749 AMAL K NELSON Male General

404 404 CET21A1014025 ANJALI PANDEY Female General EWS

405 405 CET21A1010453 ASHA ESTARIN G Female OBC (NCL)
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406 406 CET21A1011780 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN Male General EWS

407 407 CET21A1006860 GANDI KUSUMA SIVA KIRAN Male OBC (NCL)

408 408 CET21A1002773 MAANYAY PAREEK Male General

409 409 CET21A1012281 TAUSIPH RAJA Male OBC (NCL)

410 410 CET21A1010091 SANJAY K JAYAN Male General

411 411 CET21A1013316 TAMIL SELVAN L Male General

412 412 CET21A1002747 DIWAKAR RAJESH HATHWALNE Male General

413 413 CET21A1013447 KEVIN M XAVIER Male General

414 414 CET21A1006205 LAV KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

415 415 CET21A1002801 PATIL VISHAL RAMESH Male General

416 416 CET21A1008614 ASHWANI PRATAP SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

417 417 CET21A1008416 PRIYANKAN DHANK Male General

418 418 CET21A1012882 ARUN.KK Male SC

419 419 CET21A1008940 VINEETH KUMAR J Male SC

420 420 CET21A1002279 MOSA BHANU TEJA Male OBC (NCL)

421 421 CET21A1012465 PRAJAKTA VILAS LIMBASARKAR Female SC

422 422 CET21A1015366 RENJITH CT Male OBC (NCL)

423 423 CET21A1004445 TINKU TOM Male General

424 424 CET21A1012834 AKSHAY C R Male OBC (NCL)

425 425 CET21A1005898 SARKAR POUSHALI MRINALKANTI Female General

426 426 CET21A1002210 IMA V NELSON Female General

427 427 CET21A1009012 KRISHNA PRIYA S S Female General

428 428 CET21A1014032 RISHI KANT LAL Male SC

429 429 CET21A1007067 HARSHIT MISHRA Male General

430 430 CET21A1012096 SHASHI KUMAR DUBEY Male General

431 431 CET21A1013336 MANOJ MOHAN KANADE Male OBC (NCL)

432 432 CET21A1013916 MUKESH PRABHAKAR. S Male SC

433 433 CET21A1012110 REHANA SHAMSUDEEN Female OBC (NCL)

434 434 CET21A1010551 ARGHYA MOHANTA Male SC

435 435 CET21A1013573 KANDRU VAIBHAV ROZAR Male OBC (NCL)

436 436 CET21A1010113 RUBEN YOHANNAN Male General

437 437 CET21A1014434 GAURAV VERMA Male General

438 438 CET21A1015274 KHALEEM AHAMED Male OBC (NCL)

439 439 CET21A1012316 JITHIN YESUDAS Male General

440 440 CET21A1014830 P RAKESH VARMA Male General

441 441 CET21A1012839 AJU GREGORY Male General

442 442 CET21A1008315 KOMAL SHARMA Female General EWS

443 443 CET21A1012390 SHINOY P ANTONY Male OBC (NCL)

444 444 CET21A1003883 SHREYA Female SC

445 445 CET21A1008852 ABHISHEK P Male OBC (NCL)

446 446 CET21A1013903 MUHAMMED NADRAN BACKER P V Male OBC (NCL)
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447 447 CET21A1006300 A S ASHWARAJ Male OBC (NCL)

448 448 CET21A1012414 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA K Male OBC (NCL)

449 449 CET21A1002911 MANDA.ABHILASH Male OBC (NCL)

450 450 CET21A1015242 RAMESH PANDIT Male OBC (NCL)

451 451 CET21A1003531 YADAV NIMIT SATENDRASINGH Male General

452 452 CET21A1011041 SABIAN LUIZ Male OBC (NCL)

453 453 CET21A1011195 SUJITH VARGHESE Male General

454 454 CET21A1003778 KALE ANKIT NIRAJ Male SC

455 455 CET21A1015573 AMAL BIJU Male General

456 456 CET21A1004408 SUDHANSHU RAWAT Male SC

457 457 CET21A1001351 BRIAN SAJIMON JOSEPH Male General

458 458 CET21A1009761 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

459 459 CET21A1012855 ZAHID ALI Male OBC (NCL)

460 460 CET21A1011879 CHANDNI KUMARI Female General

461 461 CET21A1007317 SHUBHAM TALIYAN Male General

462 462 CET21A1015418 AGILAN K Male OBC (NCL)

463 463 CET21A1012986 GAURAV Male OBC (NCL)

464 464 CET21A1000724 SRAYOSHE SARKAR Female General

465 465 CET21A1005619 THEJAL K J Male General

466 466 CET21A1005001 PRANAV SHARMA Male General

467 467 CET21A1011051 PRANAV SHARMA Male General

468 468 CET21A1012838 AFNAN FAISY Male OBC (NCL)

469 469 CET21A1015509 SHANMUGANATHI S Male SC

470 470 CET21A1007962 NIKHIL GOKULAN Male General

471 471 CET21A1014034 KARTIK KUMAR Male SC

472 472 CET21A1010573 AKHAND SINGH SRINET Male General

473 473 CET21A1013293 IRSHAD ALI Male OBC (NCL)

474 474 CET21A1001616 KUMAR SHASHANK Male General

475 475 CET21A1010012 SHAHID NAZIR ALI AHMED Male General

476 476 CET21A1010682 DIVYA SHARMA Female OBC (NCL)

477 477 CET21A1011397 ASWIN S Male OBC (NCL)

478 478 CET21A1013753 SPARSH VIJAYVARGIA Male General

479 479 CET21A1009998 ABHISHEK M SAJ Male General

480 480 CET21A1015585 RAHUL R Male SC

481 481 CET21A1008067 AVINASH. K Male General

482 482 CET21A1012984 NAMAN KHATTRI Male General

483 483 CET21A1011181 JERIN CHACKO Male General

484 484 CET21A1009781 SHON SIMIELIAN N Male OBC (NCL)

485 485 CET21A1012691 AAKASH R Male SC

486 486 CET21A1012649 KANCHAN SHANKARRAO THAMKE Female SC

487 487 CET21A1008644 VAIBHAV OJHA Male General
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488 488 CET21A1013334 ALFAZ YUSUF Male OBC (NCL)

489 489 CET21A1015347 MIR FARAZ ALI Male OBC (NCL)

490 490 CET21A1011484 MUHAMMED THANVEER K P Male OBC (NCL)

491 491 CET21A1013561 M JITHIN Male General

492 492 CET21A1013792 ASHISH KUMAR GAUTAM Male SC

493 493 CET21A1010358 SANOOP DANIEL Male OBC (NCL)

494 494 CET21A1010711 DIYA D Female OBC (NCL)

495 495 CET21A1011931 YADHU KRISHNA V S Male OBC (NCL)

496 496 CET21A1009565 SHUBHAM SHUKLA Male General EWS

497 497 CET21A1015514 NICHOLAS SANYAL Male General

498 498 CET21A1013402 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

499 499 CET21A1009265 KSHITIJ PANNALAL HUMANE Male SC

500 500 CET21A1014033 RAHUL P U Male SC

501 501 CET21A1012434 NASIR HUSSAIN KHAN Male General

502 502 CET21A1011275 REBIYASH Male OBC (NCL)

503 503 CET21A1006251 RAJESH KUMAR PATTANAIK Male General

504 504 CET21A1014905 ALOK KUMAR SINGH Male General

505 505 CET21A1013580 PRANAV GIRISH Male SC

506 506 CET21A1015701 OSMAN AMIN Male General

507 507 CET21A1007735 NENNELA PRUDHVIRAJ Male OBC (NCL)

508 508 CET21A1014204 ARITRA MAITY Male General

509 509 CET21A1001526 RAVI MADHESHIYA Male OBC (NCL)

510 510 CET21A1001658 SHIVDEKAR ATHARVA SUNIL Male General

511 511 CET21A1015007 SACHIN MENON Male General

512 512 CET21A1007892 MILIND SOMAN Male General

513 513 CET21A1009348 CHADUVULA AKHIL Male General

514 514 CET21A1014954 MILAN MANOJ Male General

515 515 CET21A1013177 KUNDAN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

516 516 CET21A1009795 NAVEEN GEORGE P A Male OBC (NCL)

517 517 CET21A1010843 ANTRIKSH MEHRA Male SC

518 518 CET21A1013651 ABHIJIT Male General

519 519 CET21A1013171 HARI GOVIND Male General

520 520 CET21A1013877 ALWIN ALBERT ANTONY Male General

521 521 CET21A1005901 MAUSUMI BHATTACHARYYA Female General

522 522 CET21A1006735 CALVIN SAMUEL STEPHEN Male OBC (NCL)

523 523 CET21A1014581 RAM PRATAP DWIVEDI Male General

524 524 CET21A1011785 KOLLAMGUNTA MADANAGOPAL Male SC

525 525 CET21A1013382 KONDRA SAI Male SC

526 526 CET21A1010647 GELAM GUNA NAGA AMBRESH Male General

527 527 CET21A1014923 ATHIRA BR Female General

528 528 CET21A1002370 DEBJIT BISAI Male SC



Indian Maritime University

IMU-Admissions 2021 - Post Graduate Programmes MBA

Total Rank List - Open Category

529 529 CET21A1013082 AMAL BINU Male OBC (NCL)

530 530 CET21A1014244 DAMAROUTHU BALAJI Male OBC (NCL)

531 531 CET21A1007572 DEEPSHIKHA GHARAMI Female General

532 532 CET21A1013473 RISHABH SHUKLA Male General

533 533 CET21A1007471 REBIN REGI Male OBC (NCL)

534 534 CET21A1011207 MOHAMMED YAZIM M A Male OBC (NCL)

535 535 CET21A1010293 NITHESH BERNARD A Male OBC (NCL)

536 536 CET21A1011527 MIDHUN R MENON Male General

537 537 CET21A1005344 RAJAT SAJEEV Male General

538 538 CET21A1011470 MUHAMMED AJNAS P K Male OBC (NCL)

539 539 CET21A1011340 PRAVEEN S Male General

540 540 CET21A1015034 C SILPA Female General

541 541 CET21A1010299 ABHISHEK RAMESH Male OBC (NCL)

542 542 CET21A1012464 MOHAMMED FAYIZ.C.P Male OBC (NCL)

543 543 CET21A1012055 VISHNU DESHANTRI Male OBC (NCL)

544 544 CET21A1008520 TANVI RAINA Female General

545 545 CET21A1012150 NANDU KRISHNAN P Male General

546 546 CET21A1007577 ANAGHA SAJI Female OBC (NCL)

547 547 CET21A1015040 SNEHA K V Female SC

548 548 CET21A1014196 KHARANSHU KUMAR Male General EWS

549 549 CET21A1001049 ADAMYA CHAUDHARY Male OBC (NCL)

550 550 CET21A1009571 DEVA D Male SC

551 551 CET21A1003138 PULI DHEERAJ Male SC

552 552 CET21A1001949 HAJAY S Male SC

553 553 CET21A1007264 SONA SARA SAJI Female General

554 554 CET21A1014907 VISHAL Male OBC (NCL)
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1 10 CET21A1002743 WUPADRASTA SRINIVASA SARMA Male General EWS

2 27 CET21A1013220 GOPINATH Male General EWS

3 35 CET21A1013146 ABHINAV TRIPATHI Male General EWS

4 47 CET21A1011369 SHUBHAM KUMAR Male General EWS

5 114 CET21A1000700 ABHIJEET KUMAR Male General EWS

6 123 CET21A1010733 ATAL BIHARI UPADHYAY Male General EWS

7 181 CET21A1014037 AKASH MANNA Male General EWS

8 194 CET21A1013809 A KARTHIKEYAN REDDY Male General EWS

9 222 CET21A1006564 SUPRIYAVARSHINI Female General EWS

10 343 CET21A1005649 KARUN AVADHESH PANDEY Male General EWS

11 404 CET21A1014025 ANJALI PANDEY Female General EWS

12 406 CET21A1011780 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN Male General EWS

13 442 CET21A1008315 KOMAL SHARMA Female General EWS

14 496 CET21A1009565 SHUBHAM SHUKLA Male General EWS

15 548 CET21A1014196 KHARANSHU KUMAR Male General EWS
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1 2 CET21A1012951 ELIZABATH SALMIYA K S Female OBC (NCL)

2 3 CET21A1010215 DEBASISH NAYAK Male OBC (NCL)

3 6 CET21A1013120 SEJAL BIDHURI Female OBC (NCL)

4 28 CET21A1009522 M SUSHMITA REDDIKA Female OBC (NCL)

5 50 CET21A1014464 MD MUNTAJIM DANISH Male OBC (NCL)

6 57 CET21A1008933 ANUSREE VIDHU Female OBC (NCL)

7 58 CET21A1006931 KARTHIKA A Female OBC (NCL)

8 59 CET21A1015677 VISHAL V Male OBC (NCL)

9 62 CET21A1015049 GYANA RANJAN SAHOO Male OBC (NCL)

10 65 CET21A1012031 ADARSH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

11 67 CET21A1007602 KOLA SRIKANTH Male OBC (NCL)

12 71 CET21A1015470 ATHULYA P B Female OBC (NCL)

13 74 CET21A1004193 V VIGNESH Male OBC (NCL)

14 80 CET21A1003369 RISHABH RAJESH Male OBC (NCL)

15 86 CET21A1004223 SHREEMATHY R Female OBC (NCL)

16 87 CET21A1007105 RAKSHANA R Female OBC (NCL)

17 88 CET21A1010419 RAJALAKSHMI SHAJI Female OBC (NCL)

18 95 CET21A1009841 AMAL SHAJI S S Male OBC (NCL)

19 98 CET21A1013865 IRFAN MUHAMMED V N Male OBC (NCL)

20 99 CET21A1015327 DURAI MURALI  R Male OBC (NCL)

21 103 CET21A1001030 SURYA Male OBC (NCL)

22 104 CET21A1005622 SABARIESWAR Male OBC (NCL)

23 109 CET21A1012890 PRADHEEP B Male OBC (NCL)

24 111 CET21A1012499 SHASHI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

25 112 CET21A1011895 FARIS MUHAMMED P M Male OBC (NCL)

26 113 CET21A1009824 SELVAMUTHUKUMARAN KS Male OBC (NCL)

27 115 CET21A1010606 ALDRIN C GOMEZ Male OBC (NCL)

28 116 CET21A1008184 SUDEV V S Male OBC (NCL)

29 117 CET21A1007825 AYISHA SANIYATH Female OBC (NCL)

30 120 CET21A1014516 R.VENKATRAMAN Male OBC (NCL)

31 124 CET21A1008737 ANANT RAJ Male OBC (NCL)

32 127 CET21A1013381 ROHIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

33 128 CET21A1013803 SADDAM HUSSAIN Male OBC (NCL)

34 130 CET21A1012786 V S ROCHANA Female OBC (NCL)

35 134 CET21A1007830 RAEESA NASRIN Female OBC (NCL)

36 136 CET21A1012563 SUDHANSHU RANJAN Male OBC (NCL)

37 140 CET21A1011297 SAMAD AADIL M N Male OBC (NCL)

38 141 CET21A1014549 SANKEERTH PR Male OBC (NCL)

39 142 CET21A1012073 SIRAM VAMSI NAGENDRA KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

40 143 CET21A1004897 IDHAYA VENDHAN C Male OBC (NCL)

41 144 CET21A1012582 PRINCE PAL Male OBC (NCL)

42 145 CET21A1013848 RAHUL KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

43 153 CET21A1004099 ROSHIN GR Male OBC (NCL)
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44 157 CET21A1013440 SACHIN M Male OBC (NCL)

45 164 CET21A1009379 ASHWIN K G Male OBC (NCL)

46 165 CET21A1012965 VISHAL YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

47 168 CET21A1014937 ANKIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

48 171 CET21A1008730 GOWRI JEOTHIS Female OBC (NCL)

49 174 CET21A1006808 NIRMAL N R Male OBC (NCL)

50 176 CET21A1006981 JITHESH PRAKASH Male OBC (NCL)

51 179 CET21A1006975 RESHMA KUMAR S Female OBC (NCL)

52 183 CET21A1009390 AVINASH B Male OBC (NCL)

53 197 CET21A1007605 ARJUN PRASAD Male OBC (NCL)

54 201 CET21A1012137 SHIDIN P Male OBC (NCL)

55 202 CET21A1013897 ANANTHU ANIL Male OBC (NCL)

56 204 CET21A1013175 NAMITHA K G Female OBC (NCL)

57 205 CET21A1013577 SOUMYADUT GHOSH Male OBC (NCL)

58 210 CET21A1012367 LENIN D Male OBC (NCL)

59 211 CET21A1012072 K.A.JAYALAKSHMY Female OBC (NCL)

60 216 CET21A1009344 K A JAYAKRISHNAN Male OBC (NCL)

61 221 CET21A1013658

MOHAMMED AMEERULLAH HUSSAIN 

KHAN Male OBC (NCL)

62 225 CET21A1013269 GARIKINA VINISHA Female OBC (NCL)

63 226 CET21A1011336 STANE THEDEVUS K Male OBC (NCL)

64 233 CET21A1013712 HEMANT SAINI Male OBC (NCL)

65 237 CET21A1006042 DILSHA DILEEP Female OBC (NCL)

66 239 CET21A1014999 PREM PRAKASH Male OBC (NCL)

67 240 CET21A1001193 MANU B ALEX Male OBC (NCL)

68 241 CET21A1010792 SANJU SEBASTIAN V T Male OBC (NCL)

69 242 CET21A1011387 VIGNESH KUMAR V Male OBC (NCL)

70 248 CET21A1002937 MAYANK GOSWAMI Male OBC (NCL)

71 251 CET21A1009803 RIYA C J Female OBC (NCL)

72 258 CET21A1011154 ASWANI A S Female OBC (NCL)

73 259 CET21A1012617 ADVYTH LAL Male OBC (NCL)

74 260 CET21A1011028 MD   KAMAL   ASHRAF Male OBC (NCL)

75 263 CET21A1015157 ADIL C A Male OBC (NCL)

76 264 CET21A1005011 NATEKAR SARVESH MAHESH Male OBC (NCL)

77 265 CET21A1000087 SANJU A D Male OBC (NCL)

78 267 CET21A1013338 ASHIKA T Female OBC (NCL)

79 268 CET21A1011145 VENI G Female OBC (NCL)

80 275 CET21A1008960 AL SHAMEEN S Male OBC (NCL)

81 284 CET21A1009773 DINESH KUMAR G Male OBC (NCL)

82 286 CET21A1000057 AMAL K S Male OBC (NCL)

83 287 CET21A1006433 ANOOJ C A Male OBC (NCL)

84 288 CET21A1010170 MIR INTAJ ALI Male OBC (NCL)

85 296 CET21A1002697 ADARSH M Male OBC (NCL)
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86 298 CET21A1013156 ANJALI YADAV Female OBC (NCL)

87 299 CET21A1004231 ANN MARIA M A Female OBC (NCL)

88 300 CET21A1012552 ROHIT REMESAN Male OBC (NCL)

89 307 CET21A1006294 ASHIK A S Male OBC (NCL)

90 308 CET21A1003656 TEESHA SEN Female OBC (NCL)

91 311 CET21A1005572 PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA Male OBC (NCL)

92 314 CET21A1009527 MUHAMMED RASAL C Male OBC (NCL)

93 316 CET21A1011611 RAVI KANT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

94 324 CET21A1012188 UTKARSH SONI Male OBC (NCL)

95 325 CET21A1009051 SUJITH L Male OBC (NCL)

96 326 CET21A1013807 KADALI HANUMANSAI Male OBC (NCL)

97 328 CET21A1009174 SAVIO SEBASTIAN Male OBC (NCL)

98 333 CET21A1014952 VIJAY KUMAR M Male OBC (NCL)

99 339 CET21A1002585 SAMPATHIRAO YESWANTH Male OBC (NCL)

100 341 CET21A1011770 PINKU SHAW Female OBC (NCL)

101 345 CET21A1011557 FIDHA FATHIMA R Female OBC (NCL)

102 351 CET21A1009463 ANANTHA NARAYANAN G Male OBC (NCL)

103 352 CET21A1007601 ASWIN A Male OBC (NCL)

104 355 CET21A1013456 SURYA PRATAP Male OBC (NCL)

105 356 CET21A1012322 MUHAMMED FAIZAL C U Male OBC (NCL)

106 357 CET21A1005029 NANDHA KUMAR V Male OBC (NCL)

107 358 CET21A1014669 GAUTAM KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

108 368 CET21A1013011 SAGNIK MITRA Male OBC (NCL)

109 370 CET21A1012197 ANKUSH RANA Male OBC (NCL)

110 371 CET21A1005291 PEDAPATI PRADEEP Male OBC (NCL)

111 376 CET21A1014771 ASHIK K N Male OBC (NCL)

112 377 CET21A1012304 AMARTYA RANJAN Male OBC (NCL)

113 384 CET21A1011951 AJITH N Male OBC (NCL)

114 385 CET21A1013043 AFSAL S Male OBC (NCL)

115 386 CET21A1012999 HARIKRISHNAN H Male OBC (NCL)

116 388 CET21A1013413 APEKSHA MALL Female OBC (NCL)

117 389 CET21A1015531 NISHA SEMWAL Female OBC (NCL)

118 390 CET21A1009085 HARSH Male OBC (NCL)

119 392 CET21A1008289 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

120 393 CET21A1003347 NITISH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

121 396 CET21A1012228 MRINAL JYOTI BARMAN Male OBC (NCL)

122 397 CET21A1014951 RAHUL THAKUR Male OBC (NCL)

123 399 CET21A1006417 SUJITH C Male OBC (NCL)

124 405 CET21A1010453 ASHA ESTARIN G Female OBC (NCL)

125 407 CET21A1006860 GANDI KUSUMA SIVA KIRAN Male OBC (NCL)

126 409 CET21A1012281 TAUSIPH RAJA Male OBC (NCL)

127 414 CET21A1006205 LAV KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

128 416 CET21A1008614 ASHWANI PRATAP SINGH Male OBC (NCL)
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129 420 CET21A1002279 MOSA BHANU TEJA Male OBC (NCL)

130 422 CET21A1015366 RENJITH CT Male OBC (NCL)

131 424 CET21A1012834 AKSHAY C R Male OBC (NCL)

132 431 CET21A1013336 MANOJ MOHAN KANADE Male OBC (NCL)

133 433 CET21A1012110 REHANA SHAMSUDEEN Female OBC (NCL)

134 435 CET21A1013573 KANDRU VAIBHAV ROZAR Male OBC (NCL)

135 438 CET21A1015274 KHALEEM AHAMED Male OBC (NCL)

136 443 CET21A1012390 SHINOY P ANTONY Male OBC (NCL)

137 445 CET21A1008852 ABHISHEK P Male OBC (NCL)

138 446 CET21A1013903 MUHAMMED NADRAN BACKER P V Male OBC (NCL)

139 447 CET21A1006300 A S ASHWARAJ Male OBC (NCL)

140 448 CET21A1012414 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA K Male OBC (NCL)

141 449 CET21A1002911 MANDA.ABHILASH Male OBC (NCL)

142 450 CET21A1015242 RAMESH PANDIT Male OBC (NCL)

143 452 CET21A1011041 SABIAN LUIZ Male OBC (NCL)

144 458 CET21A1009761 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

145 459 CET21A1012855 ZAHID ALI Male OBC (NCL)

146 462 CET21A1015418 AGILAN K Male OBC (NCL)

147 463 CET21A1012986 GAURAV Male OBC (NCL)

148 468 CET21A1012838 AFNAN FAISY Male OBC (NCL)

149 473 CET21A1013293 IRSHAD ALI Male OBC (NCL)

150 476 CET21A1010682 DIVYA SHARMA Female OBC (NCL)

151 477 CET21A1011397 ASWIN S Male OBC (NCL)

152 484 CET21A1009781 SHON SIMIELIAN N Male OBC (NCL)

153 488 CET21A1013334 ALFAZ YUSUF Male OBC (NCL)

154 489 CET21A1015347 MIR FARAZ ALI Male OBC (NCL)

155 490 CET21A1011484 MUHAMMED THANVEER K P Male OBC (NCL)

156 493 CET21A1010358 SANOOP DANIEL Male OBC (NCL)

157 494 CET21A1010711 DIYA D Female OBC (NCL)

158 495 CET21A1011931 YADHU KRISHNA V S Male OBC (NCL)

159 498 CET21A1013402 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

160 502 CET21A1011275 REBIYASH Male OBC (NCL)

161 507 CET21A1007735 NENNELA PRUDHVIRAJ Male OBC (NCL)

162 509 CET21A1001526 RAVI MADHESHIYA Male OBC (NCL)

163 515 CET21A1013177 KUNDAN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

164 516 CET21A1009795 NAVEEN GEORGE P A Male OBC (NCL)

165 522 CET21A1006735 CALVIN SAMUEL STEPHEN Male OBC (NCL)

166 529 CET21A1013082 AMAL BINU Male OBC (NCL)

167 530 CET21A1014244 DAMAROUTHU BALAJI Male OBC (NCL)

168 533 CET21A1007471 REBIN REGI Male OBC (NCL)

169 534 CET21A1011207 MOHAMMED YAZIM M A Male OBC (NCL)

170 535 CET21A1010293 NITHESH BERNARD A Male OBC (NCL)

171 538 CET21A1011470 MUHAMMED AJNAS P K Male OBC (NCL)
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172 541 CET21A1010299 ABHISHEK RAMESH Male OBC (NCL)

173 542 CET21A1012464 MOHAMMED FAYIZ.C.P Male OBC (NCL)

174 543 CET21A1012055 VISHNU DESHANTRI Male OBC (NCL)

175 546 CET21A1007577 ANAGHA SAJI Female OBC (NCL)

176 549 CET21A1001049 ADAMYA CHAUDHARY Male OBC (NCL)

177 554 CET21A1014907 VISHAL Male OBC (NCL)
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1 5 CET21A1007771 ADITI AMAR KHARAT Female SC

2 9 CET21A1002947 MANISANKAR MAJUMDER Male SC

3 15 CET21A1011746 GHODKE SHASHEE SANJAY Male SC

4 33 CET21A1009125 PAVITHRA P Female SC

5 46 CET21A1014900 ANKITH GUMPULA Male SC

6 61 CET21A1012279 VISHAL VIVEK Male SC

7 63 CET21A1012112 UBALE AMIT MILIND Male SC

8 68 CET21A1015659 K PRUDHVI RAJ Male SC

9 78 CET21A1006833 AVISHEK ROY CHOWDHURY Male SC

10 89 CET21A1012294 ABHISHEK SANJAY SATDIVE Male SC

11 91 CET21A1011742 KALE NIKHIL SUNIL Male SC

12 92 CET21A1015636 SARATH KRISHNARAJ.K Male SC

13 96 CET21A1011026 RAJESH KUMAR Male SC

14 126 CET21A1014914 VINEET RAJ SANSHUBH Male SC

15 131 CET21A1001076 YASHWANTH KUMAR KK Male SC

16 132 CET21A1005061 ANKITHA SUNDARAN Female SC

17 133 CET21A1011882 J PRAKASH RAJAN Male SC

18 151 CET21A1009937 GUDISE VENKATA NAGARJUNA Male SC

19 173 CET21A1010782 JOTHI ILAVARASAN Male SC

20 192 CET21A1004937 PARMOD MAHATO Male SC

21 224 CET21A1000061 VISHNU SUBRAMANIYAM Male SC

22 227 CET21A1010559 KADLAK VAIBHAV HEMANT Male SC

23 245 CET21A1004077 NADIMINTI DAYANVESH Male SC

24 247 CET21A1002092 ARYAMAN DAS Male SC

25 250 CET21A1014030 ANARGHA A P Female SC

26 255 CET21A1006416 ANUGRAH KALESH Male SC

27 257 CET21A1012992 KIRAN RAJ K Male SC

28 262 CET21A1011852 PRAVEEN ADITYA K M Male SC

29 269 CET21A1011412 GUMPULA SATHVIK Male SC

30 270 CET21A1003129 INDIBAR SIKDAR Male SC

31 278 CET21A1013057 DINESHKUMAR M Male SC

32 285 CET21A1010224 KARAN TANWAR Male SC

33 292 CET21A1003628 HIMANSHU KUMAR Male SC

34 295 CET21A1013297 SIYYADRI JAYADEEP RAHUL Male SC

35 297 CET21A1013330 SOMADULA TULASI Female SC

36 305 CET21A1008871 KANISHKA Female SC

37 312 CET21A1014005 SIDDHANT BHAGWAT TURALKAR Male SC

38 320 CET21A1002949 GONDODE RAKSHIT SURESH Male SC

39 335 CET21A1012661 SINDHU B L Female SC
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40 337 CET21A1013931 RAMPAKA SHIVA KUMAR Male SC

41 342 CET21A1005821 YOGESH Male SC

42 349 CET21A1007121 SHUBHIKA BODWAL Female SC

43 353 CET21A1004874 SUBHAM KUMAR Male SC

44 364 CET21A1009023 SNEHA SUNIL Female SC

45 367 CET21A1013654 SANJANA VILAS PATEKAR Female SC

46 381 CET21A1006055 CYRUS RAVIVARMA Male SC

47 401 CET21A1009403 NEDUNURI RAGHU Male SC

48 418 CET21A1012882 ARUN.KK Male SC

49 419 CET21A1008940 VINEETH KUMAR J Male SC

50 421 CET21A1012465 PRAJAKTA VILAS LIMBASARKAR Female SC

51 428 CET21A1014032 RISHI KANT LAL Male SC

52 432 CET21A1013916 MUKESH PRABHAKAR. S Male SC

53 434 CET21A1010551 ARGHYA MOHANTA Male SC

54 444 CET21A1003883 SHREYA Female SC

55 454 CET21A1003778 KALE ANKIT NIRAJ Male SC

56 456 CET21A1004408 SUDHANSHU RAWAT Male SC

57 469 CET21A1015509 SHANMUGANATHI S Male SC

58 471 CET21A1014034 KARTIK KUMAR Male SC

59 480 CET21A1015585 RAHUL R Male SC

60 485 CET21A1012691 AAKASH R Male SC

61 486 CET21A1012649 KANCHAN SHANKARRAO THAMKE Female SC

62 492 CET21A1013792 ASHISH KUMAR GAUTAM Male SC

63 499 CET21A1009265 KSHITIJ PANNALAL HUMANE Male SC

64 500 CET21A1014033 RAHUL P U Male SC

65 505 CET21A1013580 PRANAV GIRISH Male SC

66 517 CET21A1010843 ANTRIKSH MEHRA Male SC

67 524 CET21A1011785 KOLLAMGUNTA MADANAGOPAL Male SC

68 525 CET21A1013382 KONDRA SAI Male SC

69 528 CET21A1002370 DEBJIT BISAI Male SC

70 547 CET21A1015040 SNEHA K V Female SC

71 550 CET21A1009571 DEVA D Male SC

72 551 CET21A1003138 PULI DHEERAJ Male SC

73 552 CET21A1001949 HAJAY S Male SC
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1 79 CET21A1006578 SNEHA SMRITI MINZ Female ST

2 180 CET21A1004435 SHALOM TIRKEY Male ST

3 254 CET21A1011256 INDRAJEET KUMAR Male ST

4 344 CET21A1010008 PRIYA MINZ Female ST

Indian Maritime University

IMU-Admissions 2021 - Post Graduate Programmes MBA

ST Category


